

|            |                       |   |
|------------|-----------------------|---|
| N-1 to N-8 |                       | Notes 1. to 46. become 2. to 47.  |
| N-1        | 3. Art.302(1)         | Delete "(Tariff Elimination)"   |
| N-1        | 4. Art.302(1) and (2) | Delete "(Tariff Elimination)"   |
| N-1        | 7. Art.307(1)         | Delete "Market Access -"  |
| N-1        | 8. Art.307(1)         | Delete "(Market Access - Good Re-Entered after Repair or Alteration)"   |
| N-2        | 10. Art.318           | Delete "(Market Access - Definitions)"  |
| N-2        | 10. Art.318           | Replace "repair and" with "repair or"   |
| N-2        | 12. Annex 300-A       | Delete "(Trade and Investment in the Automotive Sector)"  |
| N-2        | 13. Annex 300-B       | After "Goods)" add ",,"   |
| N-2        | 14. Annex 300-B       | Replace "(Textile and Apparel Goods)" with ",,"   |
| N-2        | 14. Annex 300-B       | Replace "(Global Emergency Action)" with "(Global Actions)"   |
| N-2        | 15. Annex 300-B       | Replace "Annex 300-B (Textile and Apparel Goods) Sections 4 and 5 - Bilateral Emergency Actions (Tariff Actions)" with "Annex 300-B, Sections 4 (Bilateral Emergency Actions (Tariff Actions)) and 5 (Bilateral Emergency Actions (Quantitative Restrictions))" |
| N-3        | 16. Annex 300-B       | Replace "(Textile and Apparel Goods)" with ",,"<br>Delete "(Bilateral Emergency Actions - Quantitative Restrictions)"   |
| N-3        | 17. Annex 300-B       | Replace "(Textile and Apparel Goods)" with ",,"   |
| N-3        | 18. Annex 300-B       | Replace "(Textile and Apparel Goods)" with ",,"<br>Delete "(Review and Revision of Rules of Origin)"  |
| N-3        | 19. Annex 300-B       | Delete "(Textile and Apparel Goods)"<br>After "paragraph 17" add "(Administration of Import and Export Prohibitions, Restrictions and Consultation Levels)"   |